FIXING_DATE
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.
2025.09.10.

TIME

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

(o) 4
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usbD
ZAR

BUY
216.6484
195.9156

60.469
236.1702
409.9711

15.7066
51.361
383.446
442.9317
41.9672

98.375

2.6781

2.2175

33.0725
194.7514
89.9707
75.5335
3.8598
35.1106
255.0865
10.2847

7.9168
326.9213

18.7081

MIDDLE
222.0574
200.7845
61.9721
242.0299
420.1872
16.0962
52.6247
392.875
453.9546
43.0058
100.8264
2.7474
2.2725
33.8902
199.6316
92.1971
77.4069
3.9716
35.9776
261.4548
10.5405
8.1145
335.0032
19.1759

SELL
227.4703
205.6559

63.4759

247.892
430.4098

16.4858

53.8884

402.304
464.9838

44.0447
103.2793

2.8168
2.3276
34.708
204.5163
94.4243
79.2811
4.0844

36.8447
267.8277

10.7964

8.3123
343.0872
19.6441



